
 

 

 

 

Do you need help with food? 
 

Camp Hill Mobile Pantry (formerly Earl 
Besch) is moving to: 

Trinity Lutheran Church 

2000 Chestnut Street Camp 
Hill PA 

Families can also receive assistance 
through our Center locations with: 
Rent/mortgage assistance Heat/Utility 
assistance Transportation 

Childcare 

Soft skills and budget training Workforce 
Development and job 

December 5 

January 9 

January 24 

February 6 

February 21 

March 6 

March 21 

5-6:30 pm 

5-6:30 pm 

9-10 am 

5-6:30 pm 

9-10 am 

5-6:30 pm 

9-10 am 

training (including Nurse Aide, Forklift 
classes, CDL Class A Truck Driving, EMT, 
Medical Assistant, Pharmacy Technician, 
Phlebotomy Technician, Rise Up Retail and 
Childcare Development Certificate). 

For more information, please call 

or stop by your nearest New Hope 

Ministries Center: 

For more information on the mobile 

food pantry, please contact: 
Paul Dauenbaugh at (717) 432-3053 x308 

pdauenbaugh@nhm-pa.net 

Interested in volunteering or financially 
supporting your neighbors? Visit our 

website for more information. 

Know someone in the greater Camp Hill area who 
needs help? Please share this flyer! 

West Shore Center 

701 Bosler Avenue, Lemoyne (717) 
774-6255 

(M-F 9am - 4pm) 

Mechanicsburg Center 

5228 E. Trindle Road (717) 
766-7333 

(M-F 9am - 4pm) 

nhm-pa.org 

mailto:pdauenbaugh@nhm-pa.net

